
Sunday, November 12, 2017
    Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 161 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       10003   HOTS         34.21     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       10005   Charli       41.94     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       10006   Bing         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       10007   MomoHa!      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       10002   Inga         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 164 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       14002   Maksim       30.85     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14003   Idgie        32.10     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       14008   Lydia        43.84     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       14007   Flirt        52.63     3.63       1      0      0      0     8.63    4

Distance: 164 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       16004   Journey      33.98     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16006   Memphis      43.87     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16003   Tatum        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16011   Edward       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       20005   Spectacular  29.24     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       20007   Winkle       32.99     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       20006   Brazen       33.44     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       20019   Dory         33.33     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       20012   DeWalt       34.53     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       20008   Kelsey       38.89     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00    
       20002   Zena         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20016   Kenzie       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20010   Phoenix      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

-1-



-2-

       20014   Mac          37.61     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20004   Kit          37.67     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20018   Gimmick      46.23     1.23       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20009   Darla        49.24     4.24       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       22012   Denali       30.33     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22032   Remi         31.10     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22025   WiFi         31.22     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22036   Zesty        31.67     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22021   Baru         33.58     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22002   Plenty       35.23     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22004   Johnny B     36.79     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22018   Piper        37.17     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22031   Bode         41.17     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22017   Evie         52.32     7.32       1      0      0      0     12.32    
       22019   Ellie        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Bliss        39.06     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22016   Nakoma       42.05     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22026   Zuzu         Absent  

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       24004   Xarya        32.61     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       24016   Java         35.27     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       24015   Scout        36.60     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00   3
       24012   Heist        38.12     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00   4
       24008   Steel        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24013   Sully        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24003   Tennessen    37.03     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 46
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 19
              Percent Qualified: 41.3%



Sunday, November 12, 2017
    Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 161 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P08004  Haily        44.19     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 164 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P12004  Bolt         Absent  

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P14002  Rush         32.16     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P14003  Holly        38.64     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P14001  Simi         40.39     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00   3

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P16016  Honky Tonk   34.62     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16010  Rhyme        Absent  

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P20008  Sequel       35.56     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20004  JoZee        36.58     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       P20018  Kash         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20009  Ace          No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20015  Pi           No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Sunday, November 12, 2017
    Steeplechase Finals

10 inch  Judge: Val Duff
Place  Armband Call Name    Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       10006   Bing         44.51                0      0      0      0     44.51   1
       10007   MomoHa!      Absent  
       10001   Super Sonic  Absent  
       10008   Frenzi       Absent  

14 inch  Judge: Val Duff
Place  Armband Call Name    Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       14002   Maksim       34.02                0      0      0      0     34.02   1
       14003   Idgie        34.20                0      0      0      0     34.20   2
       14007   Flirt        45.35                0      0      0      0     45.35   3
       14008   Lydia        49.78                0      0      0      1     Elim  

16 inch  Judge: Val Duff
Place  Armband Call Name    Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16011   Edward       32.99                0      0      0      0     32.99   1
       16006   Memphis      40.17                0      0      0      0     40.17   2
       16012   Harley       39.22                0      1      0      0     44.22   3

20 inch  Judge: Val Duff
Place  Armband Call Name    Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       20005   Spectacular  28.60                0      0      0      0     28.60   1
       20019   Dory         33.50                0      0      0      0     33.50   2
       20010   Phoenix      35.78                0      0      0      0     35.78   3
       20008   Kelsey       36.40                0      0      0      0     36.40   4
       20011   Gremlin      36.99                0      0      0      0     36.99   5
       20018   Gimmick      36.47                0      1      0      0     41.47   6
       20004   Kit          33.01                0      2      0      0     43.01   7
       20002   Zena         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
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22 inch  Judge: Val Duff
Place  Armband Call Name    Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22012   Denali       30.23                0      0      0      0     30.23   1
       22036   Zesty        32.20                0      0      0      0     32.20   2
       22021   Baru         33.75                0      0      0      0     33.75   3
       22016   Nakoma       36.42                0      1      0      0     41.42   4
       22026   Zuzu         40.63                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22031   Bode         Absent  

24 inch  Judge: Val Duff
Place  Armband Call Name    Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       24003   Tennessen    33.57                0      0      0      0     33.57   1
       24012   Heist        31.05                0      1      0      0     36.05   2
       24013   Sully        39.60                0      0      0      0     39.60   3

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 24
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, November 11, 2017
    Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.68    24 inch  Judge: Val Duff
Place  Armband Call Name    Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       24003   Tennessen    34.95                0      0      0      0     34.95   1 Qualified
       24012   Heist        31.11                0      1      0      0     36.11   2 Qualified
       24013   Sully        38.81                0      0      0      0     38.81   3 Qualified
       24016   Java         40.96                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24008   Steel        64.23                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24015   Scout        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.45    22 inch  Judge: Val Duff
Place  Armband Call Name    Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22021   Baru         30.53                0      0      0      0     30.53   1 Qualified
       22031   Bode         30.80                0      0      0      0     30.80   2 Qualified
       22036   Zesty        30.96                0      0      0      0     30.96   3 Qualified
       22026   Zuzu         34.04                0      0      0      0     34.04   4 Qualified
       22016   Nakoma       34.71                0      0      0      0     34.71   5 Qualified
       22012   Denali       30.65                0      1      0      0     35.65   6 Qualified
       22018   Piper        40.12                0      1      0      0     45.12    
       22017   Evie         55.42                0      0      0      0     55.42    
       22024   Merc         55.65                0      0      0      0     55.65    
       22032   Remi         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Bliss        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22019   Ellie        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22027   Buzz         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22035   Prize        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.27    20 inch  Judge: Val Duff
Place  Armband Call Name    Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       20019   Dory         34.20                0      0      0      0     34.20   1 Qualified
       20011   Gremlin      34.78                0      0      0      0     34.78   2 Qualified
       20005   Spectacular  29.89                0      1      0      0     34.89   3 Qualified
       20018   Gimmick      35.09                0      0      0      0     35.09   4 Qualified
       20002   Zena         32.05                0      1      0      0     37.05   5 Qualified
       20010   Phoenix      35.22                0      1      0      0     40.22   6 Qualified
       20008   Kelsey       40.94                0      0      0      0     40.94   7 Qualified
       20004   Kit          31.15                0      2      0      0     41.15   8 Qualified
       20007   Winkle       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       20015   Wicked       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.14    16 inch  Judge: Val Duff
Place  Armband Call Name    Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16011   Edward       31.32                0      0      0      0     31.32   1 Qualified
       16012   Harley       36.00                0      1      0      0     41.00   2
       16006   Memphis      46.10                0      0      0      0     46.10   3
       16013   Burst        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.51    14 inch  Judge: Val Duff
Place  Armband Call Name    Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       14002   Maksim       30.01                0      0      0      0     30.01   1 Qualified
       14003   Idgie        31.90                0      0      0      0     31.90   2 Qualified
       14008   Lydia        43.46                0      0      0      0     43.46   3
       14007   Flirt        49.03                0      0      0      0     49.03   4

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.79    10 inch  Judge: Val Duff
Place  Armband Call Name    Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       10008   Frenzi       31.73                0      0      0      0     31.73   1 Qualified
       10001   Super Sonic  33.86                0      0      0      0     33.86   2 Qualified
       10006   Bing         37.12                0      0      0      0     37.12   3 Qualified
       10007   MomoHa!      37.56                0      1      0      0     42.56   4 Qualified
       10005   Charli       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       10002   Inga         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 44
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Sunday, November 12, 2017
    Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

 8 inch  Judge: Val Duff
Place  Armband Call Name    Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08003  Doc          Absent  
       P08006  Epic         Absent  

12 inch  Judge: Val Duff
Place  Armband Call Name    Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  Samba        44.73                0      0      0      0     44.73   1
       P12004  Bolt         Absent  

14 inch  Judge: Val Duff
Place  Armband Call Name    Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P14001  Simi         38.55                0      0      0      0     38.55   1
       P14003  Holly        41.33                0      0      0      0     41.33   2

16 inch  Judge: Val Duff
Place  Armband Call Name    Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16011  Zeva         38.99                0      1      0      0     43.99   1
       P16004  Fly          No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16010  Rhyme        Absent  

20 inch  Judge: Val Duff
Place  Armband Call Name    Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P20001  Nyke         35.34                0      0      0      0     35.34   1
       P20004  JoZee        35.83                0      0      0      0     35.83   2
       P20012  Dandy        39.36                0      0      0      0     39.36   3
       P20010  Savannah     Absent  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, November 11, 2017
    Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.11    20 inch  Judge: Val Duff
Place  Armband Call Name    Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P20012  Dandy        32.09                0      0      0      0     32.09   1 Qualified
       P20010  Savannah     34.76                0      0      0      0     34.76   2 Qualified
       P20001  Nyke         34.83                0      0      0      0     34.83   3 Qualified
       P20004  JoZee        35.51                0      1      0      0     40.51   4
       P20009  Ace          40.90                0      0      0      0     40.90    
       P20005  Wrigley      35.31                0      1      0      1     Elim  
       P20003  Zaidan       Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 48.86    16 inch  Judge: Val Duff
Place  Armband Call Name    Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16011  Zeva         39.09                0      0      0      0     39.09   1 Qualified
       P16010  Rhyme        41.10                0      1      0      0     46.10   2 Qualified
       P16004  Fly          51.79                0      0      0      0     51.79   3

Qualifier Cutoff: 50.07    14 inch  Judge: Val Duff
Place  Armband Call Name    Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P14001  Simi         35.06                0      1      0      0     40.06   1 Qualified
       P14003  Holly        35.57                0      1      0      0     40.57   2 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 50.25    12 inch  Judge: Val Duff
Place  Armband Call Name    Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  Samba        40.20                0      0      0      0     40.20   1 Qualified
       P12004  Bolt         73.22                0      0      0      0     73.22   2

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.51     8 inch  Judge: Val Duff
Place  Armband Call Name    Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08006  Epic         36.41                0      0      0      0     36.41   1 Qualified
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       P08003  Doc          59.42                0      0      0      0     59.42   2

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 15
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0


